Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 05/06/2022

#10 HC - 88 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 166.62 26 Castillo

| 166.62 26 Serpone

2 170.39 21 Bohart

2 170.39 21 McClendon

3 170.43 20 Cornette, Sr.

3 170.43 20 Smith

4 173.43 20 Chavers

4 173.43 20 McClendon

5 120.64 15 Butler

5 120.64 15 Harper

6 10927 17 ‘lampton-
Fortner

6 109.27 17 Serpone

7 114.15 17 Foti

7 114.15 17 Sarjeant Jr

8 103.02 16 Cheshire

8 103.02 16 Montilla

9 102.16 14 Emrick

9 102.16 14 Fortner

10 109.38 13 Emrick

10 109.38 13 Smith

#10 Masters HC - 16 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 96.8 14 Waters

1 96.8 14 Waters

2 99.95 11 Barber

2 99.95 11 Cheshire
3 112.04 8 Chavers
3 112.04 8 Cheshire
4 106.62 7 Barber

4 106.62 7 Waters

First Name

Iosvany
Alejandro
Sara
Elizabeth
Bob
Belinda
Robert
Elizabeth
Nina
Ross

Abigayle

Alejandro
Sarah
Angelo
Raymond
Claudio
Stephanie
Michelle
Stephanie
Belinda

First Name

Dana
Chuck
Robert

Raymond
Robert
Raymond
Robert
Chuck

Amount
Won
$468.00
$468.00
$372.00
$372.00
$275.00
$275.00
$138.00
$138.00
$124.00
$124.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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#11 Rookie HC (2 cap on sorter) - 70 teams

Placing i?;fel
168.87
168.87
158.03
158.03
173.93
173.93
172.27
172.27
172.35
172.35
111.92

111.92

119.68
119.68
119.47
119.47
117.78
117.78
0 103.14
10 103.14

#4 - 51 teams
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Total

Cattle

28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
20

20

20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17

Total
Cattle
15
15
15
15

14

14
14
14

Last Name

Coker
Philman
Cheshire

Emrick
Chavers
Coker
Emrick
Emrick

Butler

Chavers
Emrick
Hampton-
Fortner
Chavers
Cheshire
Barber
Barber
Emrick

Kepes
Cheshire

Emrick

Last Name

Kochinski

Moore
Kepes

Sarjeant Jr

Dixon

Kepes
Davis
Moore

First Name

Aubree
Jimmie
Raymond
Stephanie
Robert
Aubree
Avery
Don
Nina
Robert
Avery

Lillian

Robert
Raymond
Robert
Michelle
Trey
Kathie
Raymond
Don

First Name

Marianne
Ryan
Kathie
Angelo
Rebecca
Becky"
Kathie
Eddie
Ryan

Amount
Won
$262.00
$262.00
$208.00
$208.00
$154.00
$154.00
$77.00
$77.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$224.00
$224.00
$168.00
$168.00

$112.00

$112.00
$56.00
$56.00

Points

aaHHMNuw A2 A UL OO\ J 0 00O O

Points



144.77

144.77
109.3
109.3
112.2
112.2

103.02

103.02

114.17
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114.17

10 115.52
10 115.52

#7 HC - 48 teams
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0 55.15
10 55.15
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Total
Cattle

20
20
16
16
14
14
14
14
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Dixon

Prine
Coker
Prine
Cheshire
Montilla
Sarjeant Jr
Socarras
Coker

Dixon

Cheshire
Davis

Last Name

Bohart
Moore
Fortner
Philman
Chavers
Moore
Kepes
McClendon
Moore
Barber
Chavers
Butler
Waters
Kepes
Moore
Moore
Waters
Bohart
Kepes

Rebecca
Becky"
Patricia
Aubree
Patricia
Raymond
Claudio
Angelo
Ely
Saydee
Rebecca
Becky"
Raymond
Eddie

First Name

Sara
Ryan
Michelle
Jimmie
Robert
Max
Kathie
Joseph
Ryan
Robert
Robert
Nina
Chuck
Kathie
Randy
Max
Chuck
Sara
Kathie

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$257.00
$257.00
$192.00
$192.00
$128.00
$128.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Last Name

Diaz
Waters
Fortner

McClendon

Bohart

Cornette, Sr.

Emrick
Waters
Butler
Fortner
Barber
Chavers
Diaz

McClendon

Serpone
Socarras
Barber
Butler
Coker
Damone

ALL DRAW YOUTH - 20 teams

Placing
1

A B W W N D

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
175.89 17
175.89 17
156.92 15
156.92 15
172.82 15
172.82 15
164.77 13
164.77 13
161.7 12
161.7 12
128.45 11
128.45 11
120.59 10
120.59 10
160.29 10
160.29 10
111.24 9
111.24 9
110.88 8
110.88 8
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
99.21 9
99.21 9
86.15 8
86.15 8
112.29 7
112.29 7
77.99 5
77.99 5
58.27 6

Last Name

Emrick
Hampton-
Fortner
Fortner
Moore
Emrick
Moore
Coker
Hampton-
Fortner
Coker

First Name

Omar
Chuck
Michelle
Elizabeth
Sara
Bob
Stephanie
Dana
Nina
Will
Michelle
Robert
Omar
Elizabeth
Alejandro
Ely
Robert
Nina
Aubree
Hannah

First Name
Trey
Abigayle

Grace
Max
Trey
Max

Saydee

Lillian

Saydee

Amount
Won
$415.00
$415.00
$329.00
$329.00
$244.00
$244.00
$122.00
$122.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$120.00
$120.00

$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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5 58.27 6 Moore Max
All Levels HC - 52 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 177.2 23 Chavers Robert

1 177.2 23 McClendon Elizabeth
2 174.94 22 Bohart Sara

2 174.94 22 McClendon Elizabeth
3 168.32 21 Castillo losvany
3 168.32 21 Emrick Don

4 169.92 21 Castillo losvany
4 169.92 21 Fortner Grady

5 156.55 18 Chavers Robert
5 156.55 18 Waters Dana

6 167.23 18 Bohart Sara

6 167.23 18 Moore Randy
7 104.53 18 Waters Dana

7 104.53 18 Waters Chuck

8 115.88 17 Bohart Sara

8 115.88 17 Butler Nina

9 114.74 15 Castillo losvany
9 114.74 15 Shell Sally
10 111.23 13 Emrick Don
10 111.23 13 Fortner Grady

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 36 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 106.16 11 Chavers Robert

1 106.16 11 Moore Max

2 97.58 10 Cornette, Sr. Bob
Hampton- .

2 97.58 10 Forfner Abigayle

3 82.75 9 Emrick Stephanie

3 82.75 9 Fortner Michelle

4 93.07 9 Castillo [osvany

4 93.07 9 Chavers Robert

$0.00

Amount
Won
$381.00
$381.00
$286.00
$286.00
$191.00
$191.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$270.00
$270.00
$162.00

$162.00

$108.00

$108.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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56.71
56.71
57.32
57.32
46.43

46.43

54.94
54.94
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Butler Nina

Castillo losvany
Bush John
Cornette, Sr. Bob
Emrick Stephanie
Hampton- :
ForIt)ner Abigayle
Fortner Grady
Fortner Grace

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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